
種目CODE 競技 進出 順位 No 氏名 カナ 所属 数値化記録 風 DBCODE 所属CODE 備考 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ1 選手１ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ2 選手２ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ3 選手３ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ4 選手４ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ5 選手５ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ6 選手６

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 1 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 4178 273407 29 北田 琉偉(2) 32 濱田 伊吹(2) 33 林 申雅(2) 35 渡邉 瑛斗(2) 43 成田 琉星(2) 54 前川 瑠偉(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 2 大商大 ﾀﾞｲｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 4192 273341 140 泉 奏至(2) 142 上野 佑太朗(2) 143 塩屋 風太(2) 146 成瀨 三太(2) 152 嶋田 琉生(2) 158 北野 恭也(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 3 近大附 ｷﾝﾀﾞｲﾌ 4204 273319 14 牧 俊佑(2) 15 佐々木 祥吾(2) 16 加茂 翼(2) 22 水川 尚大(2) 29 古田 智也(1) 34 冨田 啓斗(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 4 清風 ｾｲﾌｳ 4249 273337 57 小山 真嗣(2) 62 松實 孝樹(2) 68 山田 瞬(1) 70 山野 遥希(1) 71 前川 欣矢(1) 382 川野 秀馬(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 5 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 4289 273439 80 吉田 凛汰郎(2) 87 今井 政宏(2) 88 上田 竣貴(2) 95 池辺 智哉(1) 99 植村 亮太(1) 112 山内 政成(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 6 生野 ｲｸﾉ 4320 273401 126 今田 航世(2) 129 木村 琉太郎(2) 131 清水 大輝(2) 132 竹野 良駿(2) 134 田中 敦也(2) 734 杉田 善(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 7 興國 ｺｳｺｸ 4340 273322 249 田中 一郎(2) 250 菅井 颯(2) 251 小林 桜太朗(2) 254 井口 士心(2) 256 濱沢 康介(2) 265 岩崎 喜生(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 8 登美丘 ﾄﾐｵｶ 4391 273443 486 中元 健芽生(2) 487 久松 亮太(2) 488 本田 創大(2) 890 高橋 秀弥(1) 892 中林 優心(1) 893 野尻 晴春(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 9 三国丘 ﾐｸﾆｶﾞｵｶ 4395 273464 281 池辺 龍馬(2) 284 大場 智裕(2) 285 日下 拓真(2) 287 坂上 馨大(2) 288 汐崎 友亮(2) 776 森 航大(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 10 泉陽 ｾﾝﾖｳ 4400 273437 153 荒木 敦祐(2) 154 井上 静吾(2) 157 小林 真士(2) 159 辻 椋凪(2) 160 冨尾 悠人(2) 163 蓮蔵 真太郎(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 11 東大阪大柏原 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｶｼﾜﾗ 4406 273312 176 伊藤 蓮(1) 177 齋藤 流輝空(1) 178 阪井 竜二(1) 179 中村 太稀(1) 180 野田 泰誠(1) 181 濱門 秀人(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 12 八尾 ﾔｵ 4424 273364 198 松浦 楓(2) 201 猪狩 七音(2) 202 中村 寛(2) 622 河野 斡也(1) 624 田中 颯太(1) 628 松山 璃大(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 13 岸和田 ｷｼﾜﾀﾞ 4428 273413 534 中島 陸(2) 536 向 康介(2) 540 檀野 友希(2) 745 好金 空良(1) 746 南 直太朗(1) 916 森下 柊海(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 14 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 ﾃﾂﾞｶﾔﾏｲｽﾞﾐｶﾞｵｶ 4453 273442 625 木曽 武臣(2) 627 郡 天政(2) 630 西本 悠人(2) 633 田中 太樹(1) 635 森田 翼(1) 866 國中 康平(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 15 阪南大 ﾊﾝﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 4456 273455 311 出原 悠羽(2) 312 宇野 栞(2) 317 土井 佑城(2) 318 橋本 蒼太(2) 319 平田 慎(2) 320 松本 光生(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 16 上宮 ｳｴﾉﾐﾔ 4465 273307 367 伊藤 巧朗(2) 368 大西 元士(2) 375 中山 雄斗(2) 725 本多 邦之(1) 728 金海 凌太朗(1) 729 中川 慎也(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 17 高石 ﾀｶｲｼ 4483 273440 368 加藤 悠太(2) 369 岸田 鋼正(2) 370 斎藤 愛斗(2) 971 冨田 裕麻(1) 972 新山 陽斗(1) 974 光安 龍飛(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 18 河南 ｶﾅﾝ 4500 273412 197 池田 尚樹(2) 199 上垣 好生(2) 202 黒野 夢月紀(2) 204 徳永 凌大(2) 205 桝井 春(2) 781 森 大輝(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 19 初芝立命館 ﾊﾂｼﾊﾞﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝ 4522 273452 458 渥美 洸人(2) 460 加世田 大詩(2) 463 澤岡 信吾(2) 465 土葛 晃久(2) 467 平野 優汰(2) 903 松園 航汰(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 20 山本 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ 4524 273370 476 越智 翔太(2) 478 川東 世汰(2) 479 興梠 響(2) 480 宮崎 昇太(2) 761 香月 雅斗(1) 795 鍋島 佳昂(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 21 金岡 ｶﾅｵｶ 4527 273411 337 浅井 魁斗(2) 342 金城 裕真(2) 344 近藤 海月(2) 345 徳永 宇宙(2) 358 米本 尚生(2) 832 津曲 智幾(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 22 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 4529 273436 136 磯本 楓太(2) 137 上坂 隼翔(2) 138 浦芝 翔大(2) 143 中村 陽人(2) 918 藤原 柊(1) 1013 星山 虎太郎(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 23 金剛 ｺﾝｺﾞｳ 4548 273416 570 竹村 大地(2) 571 松原 斗亜(2) 738 ⿁防 京吾(1) 947 神田 陽尚(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 24 教大天王寺 ｷｮｳﾀﾞｲﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 4560 273317 546 竹田 帆希(2) 548 濱田 康佑(2) 549 福永 慶(2) 550 増田 伊吹(2) 723 井上 雅博(1) 724 今西 直也(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 25 天王寺 ﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 4562 273344 117 西 邦明(2) 118 宮野 晃輔(2) 122 土屋 誠太郎(2) 592 谷口 由真(1) 593 葛城 悠太(1) 620 東 光春(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 26 和泉 ｲｽﾞﾐ 4564 273402 213 中田 晴斗(2) 215 魚住 祥雄(2) 216 堀 圭登(2) 217 堀 友昭(2) 218 中司 寛大(2) 742 谷 勇諒(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 27 精華 ｾｲｶ 4568 273432 496 林 楓太郎(2) 498 藤谷 剛志(2) 500 山﨑 藍(2) 501 山本 大樹(2) 505 下原 ケイシー(1) 507 土江 将太(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 28 富田林 ﾄﾝﾀﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ 4589 273444 615 市来 琉斗(2) 616 上野 颯己(2) 618 河本 凛平(2) 620 中山 駿(2) 621 吉原 怜(2) 897 早田 創祐(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 29 藤井寺 ﾌｼﾞｲﾃﾞﾗ 4589 273460 181 池内 優史(2) 182 福本 幸大(2) 183 松下 青葵(2) 779 島内 僚大(1) 995 田中 颯(2) 1008 中野 亜蓮(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 30 布施 ﾌｾ 4592 273358 316 稲葉 航己(2) 317 大西 惇太(2) 318 久保田 優日(2) 321 松井 虎太郎(2) 641 ⾧重 颯太(1) 780 巽 稜輝(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 1 近大附 ｷﾝﾀﾞｲﾌ 31956 273319 14 牧 俊佑(2) 15 佐々木 祥吾(2) 16 加茂 翼(2) 17 井上 大輝(2) 28 高木 思温(1) 31 石川 心希(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 2 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 32152 273407 25 伊藤 瀬奈(2) 29 北田 琉偉(2) 33 林 申雅(2) 34 吉山 誠(2) 35 渡邉 瑛斗(2) 54 前川 瑠偉(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 3 八尾 ﾔｵ 32477 273364 198 松浦 楓(2) 199 馬門 孝介(2) 202 中村 寛(2) 622 河野 斡也(1) 624 田中 颯太(1) 628 松山 璃大(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 4 生野 ｲｸﾉ 32524 273401 125 赤田 隼人(2) 126 今田 航世(2) 131 清水 大輝(2) 134 田中 敦也(2) 135 牧 柊翔(2) 1000 竹本 八紘(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 5 清風 ｾｲﾌｳ 32614 273337 55 石丸 空輝(2) 62 松實 孝樹(2) 69 豊田 太一(1) 70 山野 遥希(1) 71 前川 欣矢(1) 72 濵田 一翔(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 6 泉陽 ｾﾝﾖｳ 32868 273437 153 荒木 敦祐(2) 154 井上 静吾(2) 156 嘉陽 健介(2) 158 重永 太一(2) 160 冨尾 悠人(2) 163 蓮蔵 真太郎(2)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 7 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 ﾃﾂﾞｶﾔﾏｲｽﾞﾐｶﾞｵｶ 32913 273442 625 木曽 武臣(2) 627 郡 天政(2) 628 酒井 章吾(2) 631 堀田 悠裕(2) 632 松本 一希(2) 976 鈴木 眞(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 8 興國 ｺｳｺｸ 33014 273322 250 菅井 颯(2) 252 高橋 和也(2) 256 濱沢 康介(2) 257 橋本 武(2) 263 渡邊 大稀(1) 265 岩崎 喜生(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 9 大商大 ﾀﾞｲｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 33075 273341 140 泉 奏至(2) 142 上野 佑太朗(2) 143 塩屋 風太(2) 146 成瀨 三太(2) 152 嶋田 琉生(2) 719 政埜 佑輔(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 10 三国丘 ﾐｸﾆｶﾞｵｶ 33094 273464 281 池辺 龍馬(2) 282 植野 智貴(2) 285 日下 拓真(2) 287 坂上 馨大(2) 288 汐崎 友亮(2) 292 前平 健竜(2)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 11 岸和田 ｷｼﾜﾀﾞ 33233 273413 533 袋谷 朋生(2) 534 中島 陸(2) 536 向 康介(2) 539 谷 未来(2) 540 檀野 友希(2) 746 南 直太朗(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 12 信太 ｼﾉﾀﾞ 33393 273429 223 大石 光(2) 230 山田 涼大(2) 231 吉岡 良太(2) 232 渡邉 雅也(2) 881 板橋 寛太(1) 884 大六野 海斗(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 13 登美丘 ﾄﾐｵｶ 33488 273443 486 中元 健芽生(2) 487 久松 亮太(2) 488 本田 創大(2) 890 高橋 秀弥(1) 892 中林 優心(1) 893 野尻 晴春(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 14 阪南大 ﾊﾝﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 33507 273455 310 池田 太弛(2) 311 出原 悠羽(2) 314 楠 祥吾(2) 315 白川 翔星(2) 318 橋本 蒼太(2) 938 廣瀬 翔(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 15 上宮 ｳｴﾉﾐﾔ 33545 273307 367 伊藤 巧朗(2) 368 大西 元士(2) 378 藤井 秀伍(2) 380 森口 加惟(2) 725 本多 邦之(1) 737 河合 恒輝(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 16 天王寺 ﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 33839 273344 118 宮野 晃輔(2) 119 安藤 忠相(2) 122 土屋 誠太郎(2) 593 葛城 悠太(1) 612 角光 廉(1) 620 東 光春(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 17 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 33892 273439 77 金持 慶太(2) 79 山岡 幸太郎(2) 100 小坂田 偉月(1) 106 橋爪 奏太郎(1) 799 大礒 一也(1) 801 関 栖々弥(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 18 堺西 ｻｶｲﾆｼ 33925 273422 174 黒田 颯士(2) 175 鶴丸 拓真(2) 176 窪田 哲士(2) 178 山本 宗希(2) 179 前谷 勇太(2) 180 坂尾 海仁(2)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 19 和泉 ｲｽﾞﾐ 33946 273402 213 中田 晴斗(2) 216 堀 圭登(2) 217 堀 友昭(2) 218 中司 寛大(2) 739 岸本 大輝(1) 742 谷 勇諒(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 20 阿倍野 ｱﾍﾞﾉ 33984 273301 698 川上 大城(1) 699 木村 紘基(1) 700 松村 一輝(1) 701 山内 勇人(1) 702 山下 由悟(1) 703 吉田 煌希(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 21 初芝立命館 ﾊﾂｼﾊﾞﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝ 34049 273452 458 渥美 洸人(2) 463 澤岡 信吾(2) 464 霜村 怜(2) 465 土葛 晃久(2) 466 富田 悠紀(2) 903 松園 航汰(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 22 山本 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ 34049 273370 474 青木 大輔(2) 475 村上 櫂(2) 478 川東 世汰(2) 479 興梠 響(2) 480 宮崎 昇太(2) 760 小田 匠人(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 23 精華 ｾｲｶ 34081 273432 494 加島 来翔(2) 498 藤谷 剛志(2) 499 矢野 尚己(2) 500 山﨑 藍(2) 501 山本 大樹(2) 507 土江 将太(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 24 河南 ｶﾅﾝ 34222 273412 197 池田 尚樹(2) 199 上垣 好生(2) 201 木下 創太(2) 202 黒野 夢月紀(2) 204 徳永 凌大(2) 205 桝井 春(2)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 25 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 34316 273436 136 磯本 楓太(2) 137 上坂 隼翔(2) 138 浦芝 翔大(2) 139 浦田 悠生(2) 143 中村 陽人(2) 918 藤原 柊(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 26 清教学園 ｾｲｷｮｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ 34340 273433 429 木目 新(2) 430 小西 杏(2) 431 竹本 志道(2) 435 藤原 陸生(2) 436 棟近 航聖(2) 957 吉本 敬亮(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 27 金岡 ｶﾅｵｶ 34403 273411 337 浅井 魁斗(2) 342 金城 裕真(2) 344 近藤 海月(2) 345 徳永 宇宙(2) 350 前田 和輝(2) 836 古川 颯太(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 28 高石 ﾀｶｲｼ 34421 273440 367 大藪 晃平(2) 368 加藤 悠太(2) 369 岸田 鋼正(2) 370 斎藤 愛斗(2) 972 新山 陽斗(1) 974 光安 龍飛(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 29 日根野 ﾋﾈﾉ 34495 273458 672 梶本 歩希(2) 673 河合 陽(2) 885 稲葉 寿颯(1) 886 河野 壱青(1) 887 西 星輝(1) 888 山口 陸人(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 30 桃山学院 ﾓﾓﾔﾏｶﾞｸｲﾝ 34626 273363 404 中西 諒太郎(2) 408 山口 颯太(2) 583 青木 志優吾(2) 591 伏谷 陽仁(1) 753 古川 璃空(1) 800 西野 佳祐(1)


